For further credit to: Stephen Auguste 

Account #: PIIPPIPIPIPPE 
Reference: Req # 4 - Master Suite 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: February 2, 2 10 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account 4 73911APPAIIIIII 

06,s6-.107 Five Hundred Thirty Four Dollars and 83/100 ($534.83) 
from the above 

accountto: 

Fifth 'Third Bank of Cincinnati 
Fountain Square 

.Cincinnati, OH 45263 

ABA: 042000314 

Account 'MINIM 

Reference:. . Invoice Na 9 

..IPM FINANCIAL 
SPONSORS 

Feb 2 2010 15:22 P.03 

JEFFREY E. 
EPSTEIN 

MemoranduAn